PA4013 - LADIES' RECYCLED ROUND NECK SPORTS T-SHIRT

PA4013 LADIES' RECYCLED ROUND NECK SPORTS T-SHIRT

SIZE SPECIFICATION (CM)

Pcs./@

Body Length (A)
Chest Width (B)
Sleeve Length (C)

COLORS:
. Aqua Blue . Black
. Red . Sporty Navy

XS
50
62
42
26

. Fine Grey

[J white

50
64.25
45
27.75

. Fluorescent Orange

PROACT.

MAIN FEATURES

130 g/m?

100% polyester

Made from 100% recycled polyester

Light quick-drying fabric

Straight fit

Round neckline with contrasting taped neck
Raglan sleeves with tone-on-tone topstitching
Twin-needle stitch on neckline, cuffs and hem
Tubular finish at bottom hem and cuffs
Tear-off brand label for ease of rebranding

Certifications:

- @®
@ Global Recycled |y
| w Standard

STANDARD
100

Country Of Origin:
China

@ BN =& X

92025 : p. 283
E92024 : p. 74

M L XL
50 50 50
66.50 68.75 71
48 51 54
29.50 31.25 33

Fluorescent Yellow Lime

2XL
50 =
73.25

57

34.75

30 Oct 2025 07:16:44

Page 1 of 1



	PA4013 LADIES' RECYCLED ROUND NECK SPORTS T-SHIRT
	MAIN FEATURES
	SIZE SPECIFICATION (CM)
	COLORS:

