# PA4013 LADIES' RECYCLED ROUND NECK SPORTS T-SHIRT



# PROACT. ®

## **MAIN FEATURES**

130 g/m<sup>2</sup>

100% polyester

Made from 100% recycled polyester

Light quick-drying fabric

Straight fit

Round neckline with contrasting taped neck

Raglan sleeves with tone-on-tone topstitching

Twin-needle stitch on neckline, cuffs and hem

Tubular finish at bottom hem and cuffs

Tear-off brand label for ease of rebranding

#### Certifications:





## **Country Of Origin:**

China



**2025** : **p. 283 2024** : **p. 74** 



## SIZE SPECIFICATION (CM)

	XS	S	М	L	XL	2XL
Pcs./₽	50	50	50	50	50	50
Body Length (A)	62	64.25	66.50	68.75	71	73.25
Chest Width (B)	42	45	48	51	54	57
Sleeve Length (C)	26	27.75	29.50	31.25	33	34.75



# COLORS:



15 Dec 2025 19:22:21 Page 1 of 1